IsLAMIC CENTER OF SOUTH JERSEY
612 GARFIELD AVENUE
PALMYRA, N] 08065

ISLAMIC
CENTER

( - Ramadan 1445AH

AN OF (856) 786-7440
w Salah, Suhur, & Iftar Timetable 3OV TH JERSEY www.icsjmasjid.org

Islamic Date 3 Fajr Fajr Sunrise Zuhr |, ‘Asr Maghrib/ |,, , .| ‘Isha

Day (1445 AH) GregurianDate End ofl S{ﬂmr lama‘:'ah (Ishraq) Zuhx Jama‘ah Agr Jama‘ah l%ijr / e Jama‘ah

Monday Ramadan 1 March 11 6:04 6:15 7:18 1:11 1:15 |5:18| 5:45 7:03 8:17 | 8:30
Tuesday 2 March 12 6:02 6:15 7:17 1:10 1:15 |5:19 ] 5:45 7:04 8:18| 8:30
Wednesday 3 March 13 6:01 6:15 7:15 1:10 1:15 |[5:20 | 5:45 7:05 8:20 | 8:30
Thursday 4 March 14 5:59 6:15 7:13 1:10 1:15 | 5:21 ]| 5:45 7:06 8:21 8:30
Friday 5 March 15 5:58 6:15 7:12 1:10 1:235 15211 5:45 7:07 8:22 | 8:30
Saturday 6 March 16 5:56 6:15 7:10 1:09 1:15 |[5:22 | 5:45 7:08 8:23 | 8:45
Sunday 7 March 17 5:54 6:15 7:09 1:09 1:15 | 5:23 | 5:45 7:09 8:24 | 8:45
Monday 8 March 18 5:53 6:15 7:07 1:09 1:15 | 5:24 | 5:45 7:10 8:25| 8:45
Tuesday 9 March 19 5:51 6:15 7:05 1:08 1:15 | 5:25] 545 7:11 8:26 | 8:45
Wednesday 10 March 20 5:49 6:15 7:04 1:08 1:15 | 5:25]| 5:45 7:12 8:27 | 8:45
Thursday 11 March 21 5:47 6:00 7:02 1:08 1:15 | 5:26 | 5:45 13 8:28 | 8:45
Friday 12 March 22 5:46 6:00 7:01 1:08 1:15 | 5:27 | 5:45 7:14 8:29 | 8:45
Saturday 13 March 23 5:44 6:00 6:59 1:07 1:15 5:28 5:45 7:15 8:31 8:45
Sunday 14 March 24 5:42 6:00 6:57 1:07 1:15 |5:28 | 5:45 7:16 8:32 | 8:45
Monday i March 25 5:41 6:00 6:56 1:07 1:15 |5:29 ]| 5:45 vie 8:33| 9:00
Tuesday 16 March 26 5:39 6:00 6:54 1:06 1:15 |[5:30| 5:45 7:18 8:34 | 9:00
Wednesday 17 March 27 5:37 6:00 6:52 1:06 1:15 15:31 ] 5:45 7:19 8:35| 9:00
Thursday 18 March 28 5:35 6:00 6:51 1:06 1:15° 1531 ] 5:45 7:20 8:36 | 9:00
Friday 19 March 29 5:34 6:00 6:49 1:05 1:15 | 5:32 | 5:45 7:21 8:37 | 9:00
Saturday 20 March 30 5:32 6:00 6:48 1:05 1:15 | 5:33 ]| 5:45 7:22 8:39 | 9:00
Sunday 21 March 31 5:30 5:45 6:46 1:05 1:15° 15331 545 23 8:40 | 9:00
Monday 22 April 1 5:28 5:45 6:44 1:05 1:15 |5:34| 6:00 7:24 8:41| 9:00
Tuesday 23 April 2 5:26 5:45 6:43 1:04 1:15 |[5:35]| 6:00 7:26 8:42 | 9:00
Wednesday 24 April 3 5:25 5:45 6:41 1:04 1:15 |5:35] 6:00 7:27 8:43 | 9:00
Thursday 25 April 4 5:23 5:45 6:40 1:04 1:15 |5:36| 6:00 7:28 8:45| 9:00
Friday 26 April 5 5:21 5:45 6:38 1:03 1:15. ]5:37 1 :6:00 7:29 8:46 | 9:00
Saturday 27 April 6 5:19 5:45 6:36 1:03 1:15 |5:37 | 6:00 7:30 8:47 | 9:00
Sunday 28 April 7 5:18 5:45 6:35 1:03 1:15 |[5:38| 6:00 1455 | 8:48 | 9:00
Monday 29 April 8 5:16 5:45 6:33 1:03 1:15 |[5:39| 6:00 7:32 8:49 | 9:00
Tuesday Ramadan 30 April 9 5:14 5:45 6:32 1:02 1:15 |5:39 ] 6:00 7:33 8:51 | 9:00

» Hijri dates are according to The Figh Council of North America. ‘Eid al-Fitr (15t Shawwal 1445AH) will be Wednesday, April 10, 2024 In Sha Allah.

» Fajr/Imsak beginning time is the end of Suhur time; Maghrib time is Iftar time. Salat al-Tarawih will be immediately after Salat al-‘Isha’.




